FROM

FORMATION

TO TOTAL FEET
100 200 100 Anhy, shale, sand
200 300 100 Anhy, dolo, shale
300 360 60 Anhy, dolo, shale, sand
360 390 30 Anhy, dolo, shale
390 620 230 Dolo, anhy
620 650 30 Anhy, dolo, sand, shale
650 700 50 Anhy, dolo, shale
700 750 50 Dolo, anhy
750 760 10 Dolo, anhy, sand
760 800 40 Dolo, anhy
800 830 30 Anhy, dolo, sand, shale
830 900 70 Dolo, anhy
900 930 30 Anhy, dolo, sand
930 1000 70 Anhy, dolo
1000 1060 60 Sand, dolo, anhy
1060 1310 250 Dolo, sand
1310 1400 920 Dolo
1400 1970 570 Dolo, sand
1970 2670 700 Dolo
2670 2720 50 Dolo, Ls
2960 2980 20 Ls
2980 2990 10 Ls and shale
2990 3040 50 Ls
3040 3050 10 Ls, shale
3050 3330 280 Ls
3330 3360 30 Ls, chert
3360 3390 30 Ls
3390 3400 10 Ls, chert
3400 3420 20 Ls
3420 3430 10 Ls, chert
3430 3530 100 Ls
3530 3540 10 Ls, chert <)
3540 3610 70 Ls AQV A
3610 3720 10 Ls, chert Q7 0 &
3720 3730 10 Ls > F S
3730 3740 10 Ls, chert O
3740 3800 60 Ls & VS
3800 3810 10 Ls, chert <& &@f N
3810 3820 10 Ls | S
3820 3840 20 Ls, chert ;"%\
3840 3850 10 Ls, chert, shale
3850 3890 40 Ls, chert
3890 3900 10 Ls
3900 3910 10 Ls, chert
3910 3930 20 Ls
3930 3940 10 Ls, chert
3940 3960 20 Ls
3960 3970 10 Ls, chert
3970 4110 140 Ls
4110 4120 10 Ls, chert



